Stile

STILE LIBERO

DORSO

RANA

FARFALLA

MISTI

Stile

STILE LIBERO

DORSO

RANA

FARFALLA

MISTI

Stile

STILE LIBERO

DORSO

RECORDS

Gara
50
100
200
400
800
50
100
200
50
100
200
50
100
200
200
400

Gara
50
100
200
400
800
50
100
200
50
100
200
50
100
200
200
400

Gara
50
100
200
400
800
50
100
200
50

Tempo
00:25:51
00:55:85
02:01:24
04:16:07
08:52:30
00:28:73
01:02:09
02:10:97
00:30.88
01:06:96
02:32:37
00:26:33
00:58:87
02:13:67
02:16:24
04:52:91

Tempo
00:26:55
00:58:13
02:05:41
04:19.68
09:15:08
00:30:39
01:04:77
02:19:82
00:32:14
01:11:58
02:35:66
00:28.52
01:02:54
02:16:74
02:22:73
04:58:86

Tempo
00:27:29
00:59:15
02:08:11
04:26:49
09:22:51
00:30:42
01:05:95
02:22:29
00:33.10

FEMMINILI CIRCUITO NUOTO ITALIA

ASSOLUTI
Atleta Squadra
GALLAGHER Erin South Africa Team
LETRARI Laura Bolzano Nuoto
LETRARI Laura Bolzano Nuoto
CARLI Diletta GS Fiamme Oro
CELLA llaria Sporting Lodi
PILHATSCH Caroline USC GRAZ
ZOFKOVA' Carlotta Imolanuoto
BURIAN KATALIN Team Hungarian
CARRARO Martina GS Fiamme Azzurre
CARRARO Martina GS Fiamme Azzurre
MEMO Letizia Piave Nuoto
HENIQUE Melanie Circolo Nuotatori Marsiglia
BIANCHI Ilaria GS Fiamme Azzurre
HUFNAGL Claudia USC GRAZ
MEDER Rebecca Tygerberg Aquatics (Sud Africa)
MEDER Rebecca Tygerberg Aquatics (Sud Africa)
JUNIORES
Atleta Squadra
DE BORTOLI Cristal San Vito
CANNY Almee Knysna Dragons (South Africa)
GROTTO Vittoria Montebelluna
GROTTO Vittoria Montebelluna
MANFREDI Ginevra Sporting Lodi
NEL Olivia Swimlab Aquatics (South Africa)
PICCININI Daniela Sport Time
PESSINA Arianna Robur et Fides
VAN NIEKERK Lara Gauteng (South Africa)
BERGER Julia Sportclub Meran ASV
MASCOTTO Beatrice Antares Nuoto
MAGOGA Viola Hydros
GNOATO Alessandra Rapp. Rosa
CAPPELLETTO Angelica Nord/Est H20
MASETTI Zoe Nottoli Nuoto 74
MEDER Rebecca Tygerberg Aquatics (Sud Africa)
RAGAZZI
Atleta Squadra
TAVA Arianna SSV Bozen
URBANETTO Vittoria Rapp. Trentino
PRAVATO Elena Rosa Blu
MALIPIERO Teresa Sport Village Pesaro
MALIPIERO Teresa Sport Village
TAVA Arianna SSV Bozen
TAVA Arianna SSV Bozen
MUSETTI Helena Circolo Nuoto Lucca
ABRAHAMS Hanim Olympic Team South Africa

Anno
2016
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2019

Anno
2019
2018
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2017
2017
2019
2019
2018

Anno
2019
2017
2016
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2016

Tappa
Treviso
Bressanone
Bressanone
Imola

Pavia
Bressanone
Imola
Treviso
Imola

Imola
Treviso
Treviso
Imola
Treviso
Bressanone
Treviso

Tappa
Bressanone
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Pavia
Treviso
Pavia
Treviso
Treviso
Bressanone
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso

Tappa
Bressanone
Treviso
Treviso
Imola
Pesaro
Bressanone
Bressanone
Imola
Treviso



RANA

FARFALLA

MISTI

Stile

STILE LIBERO

DORSO

RANA

FARFALLA

MISTI

100
200
50
100
200
200
400

Gara
50
100
200
400
50
100
200
50
100
200
50
100
200
200
400

01:12:58
02:37:94
00:27:71
01:04:12
02:24:66
02:26:94
05:11:39

Tempo
00:29:32
01:02:99
02:17:67
04:49.45
00:33:08
01:10.93
02:33:11
00:37:35
01:21:18
02:49:46
00:30:86
01:06:94
02:35:85
02:36:88
05:31.84

ABRAHAMS Hanim Olympic Team South Africa

ABRAHAMS Hanim Olympic Team South Africa

CONSIGLIO Virginia Andrea Doria

SARTORI Sofia Leosport

PORCARI Anna Stilelibero ssd

MASETTI Zoe Nottoli Nuoto 74

NICORA Vittoria Piave Nuoto
ESORDIENTI

Atleta Squadra

PASSERI Rebecca Team Marche

PORCARI Anna Stilelibero ssd

MALIPIERO Teresa Sport Village

AKKAYA Naime Turkish Team

ANGILLETTA Angelica Canottieri Lecco

ANGILLETTA Angelica Canottieri Lecco

PORCARI Anna Stilelibero ssd

BASSO Diamante Aquapolis

TOGNI llaria Aquatic Center

TOGNI llaria Aquatic Center

PORCARI Anna Stilelibero ssd

SARTORI Sofia Leosport

TELLAN Valentina Gymnasium Pordenone

SARTORI Sofia Leosport

CAPPELLETTO Angelica Rosa Blu

2016
2016
2019
2017
2019
2017
2018

Anno
2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2018
2016
2016
2018
2016
2018
2016
2016

Treviso
Treviso
Imola

Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso

Tappa
Pesaro
Treviso
Pesaro
Treviso
Pesaro
Pesaro
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
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